

MATERIALE SI ARTICOLE CONEXE PENTRU REPARATII

I.D.: 42709423

Data publicarii	08.05.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 662,19 RON - 662,19 RON

Descriere: -PAPUCI AUTO=80bc x 0.17lei -PAPUCI AUTO=80bc x 0.25lei -MUFE TV=6bc x 1.26lei -MUFE F=27bc x 0.42lei -RIGLETA=1bc x 3.36lei -RIGLETA=1bc x 2.52lei -STECHER CP=4bc x 3.36lei -PRIZA TELEFON=2bc x 2.10lei -POXIPOL=1bc x 12.61lei -PICATURA=1bc x 5.04lei -PRENANDEZ=1bc x 8.40lei -BUTOANE=4bc x 3.36lei -TUB TERMO=2ml x 3.36lei -CORD.RECEPTOR TELEFON=4bc x 4.20lei -MUFA I=7bc x 0.84lei -CABLU COAXIAL=20ml x 1.68lei -MUFA TV METAL=8bc x 1.68lei -SIG.5A=10bc x 0.42lei -ADAPTOR UTP M-M=8bc x 2.52lei -CABLU UTP=305ml x 0.84lei -SIG.15A=15bc x 1.26lei -VARISTOR=1bc x 1.68lei -VARISTOR=2bc x 2.52lei -VARISTOR=1bc x 4.20lei -MUFA ALIMENTARE DC CU SURUB=6bc x 4.20lei -MUFA UTP=200bc x 0.42lei -MUFA TELEFON=100bc x 0.17lei -MUFA RECEPTOR=100bc x 0.17lei -BATERII R3=10bc x 1.68lei
